ROYAL THAI EMBASSY, BUDAPEST
OFFICIAL HOLIDAYS FOR B.E. 2569 (2026)

Date Holiday TH/HU
1 1 Thursday
5 January 2 Friday New Year TH/HU

March 3 Tuesday Makha Bucha Day TH
4 | April 3 Friday Good Friday HU
5 | April 6 Monday Substitute for Chakn Memionial Day TH
6 ) 13 Monday
x| P al 14 Tuesday Sengem Dy L
8 | May 1 Friday Labour Day s TH/BU
9 | May 4 Monday Substitute for Coronation Day - : TH
10 | May 25 Monday Pentecost HU
11 | June 3 Wednesday | HM. Queen Suthida Bajrasudhabimalalakshana’s Birthday TH
12 | July 28 Tuesday H.M. King Maha Vajiralongkorn's Birthday TH
13 | July 29 Wednesday | Asalha Bucha Day TH
& Saturday | Substitute Working Day (in lieu of 21 August 2026) HU

LEHRae 12 v.'ed@gsany. H.M. Queen Sirikit the Queen Mother’s Birthday TH
15 20 Thursday National Day of Hungary HU

21 Friday The Ministry of Foreign Affairs and Trade will be closed HU
16 | October 13 Tuesday | HM.Late King Biumibol Adulyadej The Great Memorial Day TH
s 8y [ o

Uprising Commemoration Day

12 Saturday  -| Substitute Working Day (in lieu of Christmas Days)
18 | December 24 Thursday HU
19 25 Friday Christmas Days
20 | December 31 Thursday New Year's Eve TH/HU




